
ETU - EUROPEAN CLUBS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

BELEK / ANTALYA

Monday 06 February 2017 / Thursday 09 February 2017

Team 
classification

Cadets / Juniors / Seniors - Female / Male

Place ID Team Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 71 GILAN TK AZE 90 9 6 9

2 . 78 ISTANBUL BBSK TUR 40 5 1 2

3 . 10 ANKARA ADLIYE SPOR KULUBU TUR 32 3 3 2

4 . 159 UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM UKR 32 3 3 2

5 . 76 ILBANK GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU TUR 32 3 2 5

6 . 33 B.B.ANKARASPOR TUR 26 2 2 6

7 . 74 HUNGARIAN TEAM HUN 20 2 2 0

8 . 88 KDUSH ARTEM UKR 15 2 0 1

9 . 91 KIEV SCHOOL OF SPORT UKR 14 1 2 1

10 . 82 KARAMAN PERFORMANS SK TUR 13 1 2 0

11 . 21 ASKI SPOR KULUBU 1 TUR 13 1 2 0

12 . 80 IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR KULUBU TUR 12 1 0 5

13 . 60 EGO SPOR KULUBU TUR 12 1 0 5

14 . 132 SEVEN SPOR TUR 11 1 1 1

15 . 148 TERME GEN?LIK HIZMETLERI SPOR KULUBU TUR 11 1 1 1

16 . 143 TAEKWONDO KLUB MARJAN CRO 11 1 1 1

17 . 123 SC MOTOR - SICH UKR 11 1 0 4

18 . 135 SPORT CLUB ZHIGER KAZ 10 1 1 0

19 . 162 URALMASH-SPORT CLUB RUS 9 1 0 2

20 . 48 BUCA BELEDIYESI G.S.K. TUR 8 1 0 1

21 . 38 BEYPAZARI AYYILDIZ SPOR KULUBU TUR 8 1 0 1

22 . 81 JI DO KWAN BUL 8 1 0 1

23 . 40 BSV FRIEDRICHSHAFEN GER 8 1 0 1

24 . 151 TKD JASTREB CRO 8 1 0 1

25 . 118 SAMSUN TOHM TUR 8 0 2 2

26 . 109 OSVIT CRO 7 1 0 0

27 . 50 BURSA SAGLIK G TUR 7 1 0 0

28 . 18 ASIL GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU DERNEGI 6 TUR 7 1 0 0

29 . 58 DUSH SPEKTR RUS 7 1 0 0

30 . 134 SKIF RUS 7 1 0 0

31 . 152 TKD RED POWER SLO 7 1 0 0

32 . 41 BSV FRIEDRICHSHAFEN SEN 7 1 0 0

33 . 84 KAVAK GSK TUR 7 1 0 0

©2008 - 2017 Martial Arts Systems & Supplies - www.ma-regonline.com



ETU - EUROPEAN CLUBS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

BELEK / ANTALYA

Monday 06 February 2017 / Thursday 09 February 2017

Team 
classification

Cadets / Juniors / Seniors - Female / Male
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34 . 13 ANKARA MERKEZ IMAM HATIP LISESI TUR 7 1 0 0

35 . 98 LANKARAN T.I.M. AZE 7 1 0 0

36 . 110 OYKUM GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU TUR 7 1 0 0

37 . 66 GAFGAZ TK AZE 6 0 2 0

38 . 106 NOVI GRAD SARAJEVO BIH 6 0 1 3

39 . 119 SANCAKTEPE BELEDIYE SPOR KULUBU TUR 5 0 1 2

40 . 6 AKDENIZ SPOR KULUBU TUR 5 0 1 2

41 . 149 TK DUBRAVA CRO 4 0 1 1

42 . 83 KARELIA TEAM RUS 4 0 1 1

43 . 164 UZUN TUR 4 0 1 1

44 . 36 BARS TEAM KAZ 4 0 1 1

45 . 136 SUMGAYIT GOMRUKCHU 2 AZE 4 0 1 1

46 . 172 SEVEN SPOR - 2 TUR 3 0 1 0

47 . 157 TURGUTLU BASAR SK TUR 3 0 1 0

48 . 104 NEVSEHIR GSIM TUR 3 0 1 0

49 . 125 SCUOLA TKD GENOVA ITA 3 0 1 0

50 . 31 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 3 0 1 0

51 . 2 1308 OSMANELI BELEDIYE SPOR KULUBU TUR 3 0 1 0

52 . 32 AZS OS POZNAN POL 3 0 1 0

53 . 75 IFRFT-WTF UKR 3 0 1 0

54 . 30 AZERI TK AZE 3 0 1 0

55 . 5 ACCADEMIA DORICA ITA 3 0 1 0

56 . 53 CIHAN SPOR KULUBU TUR 3 0 1 0

57 . 64 FLIPPER SPOR KULUBU TUR 3 0 1 0

58 . 131 SEONGONG NED 3 0 1 0

59 . 117 SAMSUN DO GSK TUR 3 0 1 0

60 . 113 PTT SPOR KULUBU TUR 3 0 0 3

61 . 37 BASAR S.K. TUR 3 0 0 3

62 . 92 KOCAELI BUYUKSEHIR KAGITSPOR TUR 2 0 0 2

63 . 111 POLAT SPOR KULUBU TUR 2 0 0 2

64 . 85 KAVAK SK TUR 2 0 0 2

65 . 169 YUKSEL SPOR KULUBU TUR 2 0 0 2

66 . 28 ASLAN GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU TUR 2 0 0 2
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67 . 65 G?KTAS BAYAN TAKIMI TUR 2 0 0 2

68 . 15 ARIFIYE ATILGAN SPOR KULUBU TUR 2 0 0 2

69 . 153 TORTOSA-ARATA ESP 2 0 0 2

70 . 120 SAVALAN TK AZE 2 0 0 2

71 . 95 KORYO DEN HAAG NED 1 0 0 1

72 . 116 SAKARYA SAMPIYONLAR TUR 1 0 0 1

73 . 96 KORYOSPORTS NED 1 0 0 1

74 . 142 TAEKWONDO KLUB DRAGON SLO 1 0 0 1

75 . 155 TURGUTLU BASAR AY-YILDIZ KLB TUR 1 0 0 1

76 . 27 ASKI SPOR KULUBU 9 TUR 1 0 0 1

77 . 114 RUMELI KAVAGI SK TUR 1 0 0 1

78 . 3 A.C.AIANTAS GRE 1 0 0 1

79 . 29 ATYRAU TEAM KAZ 1 0 0 1

80 . 52 CETIN TOPCUOGLU SPOR KULUBU TUR 1 0 0 1

81 . 39 BILECIK BELEDIYESI TUR 1 0 0 1

82 . 160 ULASTIRMA  SPOR KULUBU TUR 1 0 0 1

83 . 138 TAEKWONDO AXEL M?LLER GER 1 0 0 1

84 . 156 TURGUTLU BASAR AY-YILDIZ SK TUR 1 0 0 1

85 . 25 ASKI SPOR KULUBU 5 TUR 1 0 0 1

86 . 20 ASIL GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU SK TUR 1 0 0 1

87 . 34 BAHRI TANRIKULU S.K TUR 1 0 0 1

88 . 144 TAEKWONDO KLUB ORIENT SLO 1 0 0 1

89 . 139 TAEKWONDO CASPER CRO 1 0 0 1
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ETU - EUROPEAN CLUBS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

BELEK / ANTALYA

Monday 06 February 2017 / Thursday 09 February 2017

Team 
classification

Seniors - Female

Place ID Team Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 78 ISTANBUL BBSK TUR 28 4 0 0

2 . 71 GILAN TK AZE 9 1 0 2

3 . 109 OSVIT CRO 7 1 0 0

4 . 50 BURSA SAGLIK G TUR 7 1 0 0

5 . 88 KDUSH ARTEM UKR 7 1 0 0

6 . 76 ILBANK GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU TUR 7 0 2 1

7 . 149 TK DUBRAVA CRO 4 0 1 1

8 . 104 NEVSEHIR GSIM TUR 3 0 1 0

9 . 21 ASKI SPOR KULUBU 1 TUR 3 0 1 0

10 . 31 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 3 0 1 0

11 . 143 TAEKWONDO KLUB MARJAN CRO 3 0 1 0

12 . 32 AZS OS POZNAN POL 3 0 1 0

13 . 80 IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR KULUBU TUR 3 0 0 3

14 . 95 KORYO DEN HAAG NED 1 0 0 1

15 . 162 URALMASH-SPORT CLUB RUS 1 0 0 1

16 . 96 KORYOSPORTS NED 1 0 0 1

17 . 142 TAEKWONDO KLUB DRAGON SLO 1 0 0 1

18 . 113 PTT SPOR KULUBU TUR 1 0 0 1

19 . 3 A.C.AIANTAS GRE 1 0 0 1

20 . 29 ATYRAU TEAM KAZ 1 0 0 1

21 . 39 BILECIK BELEDIYESI TUR 1 0 0 1

22 . 83 KARELIA TEAM RUS 1 0 0 1
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ETU - EUROPEAN CLUBS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

BELEK / ANTALYA

Monday 06 February 2017 / Thursday 09 February 2017

Team 
classification

Seniors - Male

Place ID Team Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 71 GILAN TK AZE 24 3 1 0

2 . 143 TAEKWONDO KLUB MARJAN CRO 8 1 0 1

3 . 151 TKD JASTREB CRO 8 1 0 1

4 . 152 TKD RED POWER SLO 7 1 0 0

5 . 41 BSV FRIEDRICHSHAFEN SEN 7 1 0 0

6 . 10 ANKARA ADLIYE SPOR KULUBU TUR 7 1 0 0

7 . 33 B.B.ANKARASPOR TUR 5 0 1 2

8 . 78 ISTANBUL BBSK TUR 4 0 1 1

9 . 83 KARELIA TEAM RUS 3 0 1 0

10 . 66 GAFGAZ TK AZE 3 0 1 0

11 . 30 AZERI TK AZE 3 0 1 0

12 . 36 BARS TEAM KAZ 3 0 1 0

13 . 131 SEONGONG NED 3 0 1 0

14 . 76 ILBANK GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU TUR 3 0 0 3

15 . 160 ULASTIRMA  SPOR KULUBU TUR 1 0 0 1

16 . 88 KDUSH ARTEM UKR 1 0 0 1

17 . 123 SC MOTOR - SICH UKR 1 0 0 1

18 . 120 SAVALAN TK AZE 1 0 0 1

19 . 85 KAVAK SK TUR 1 0 0 1

20 . 80 IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR KULUBU TUR 1 0 0 1

21 . 144 TAEKWONDO KLUB ORIENT SLO 1 0 0 1

22 . 139 TAEKWONDO CASPER CRO 1 0 0 1
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ETU - EUROPEAN CLUBS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

BELEK / ANTALYA

Monday 06 February 2017 / Thursday 09 February 2017

Team 
classification

Juniors - Female

Place ID Team Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 33 B.B.ANKARASPOR TUR 12 1 1 2

2 . 71 GILAN TK AZE 12 1 1 2

3 . 82 KARAMAN PERFORMANS SK TUR 10 1 1 0

4 . 74 HUNGARIAN TEAM HUN 10 1 1 0

5 . 40 BSV FRIEDRICHSHAFEN GER 8 1 0 1

6 . 80 IZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR KULUBU TUR 8 1 0 1

7 . 60 EGO SPOR KULUBU TUR 8 1 0 1

8 . 76 ILBANK GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU TUR 7 1 0 0

9 . 123 SC MOTOR - SICH UKR 7 1 0 0

10 . 162 URALMASH-SPORT CLUB RUS 7 1 0 0

11 . 118 SAMSUN TOHM TUR 4 0 1 1

12 . 75 IFRFT-WTF UKR 3 0 1 0

13 . 106 NOVI GRAD SARAJEVO BIH 3 0 1 0

14 . 164 UZUN TUR 3 0 1 0

15 . 5 ACCADEMIA DORICA ITA 3 0 1 0

16 . 53 CIHAN SPOR KULUBU TUR 3 0 1 0

17 . 113 PTT SPOR KULUBU TUR 2 0 0 2

18 . 52 CETIN TOPCUOGLU SPOR KULUBU TUR 1 0 0 1

19 . 138 TAEKWONDO AXEL M?LLER GER 1 0 0 1

20 . 92 KOCAELI BUYUKSEHIR KAGITSPOR TUR 1 0 0 1

21 . 119 SANCAKTEPE BELEDIYE SPOR KULUBU TUR 1 0 0 1

22 . 25 ASKI SPOR KULUBU 5 TUR 1 0 0 1

23 . 37 BASAR S.K. TUR 1 0 0 1

24 . 120 SAVALAN TK AZE 1 0 0 1

25 . 48 BUCA BELEDIYESI G.S.K. TUR 1 0 0 1

26 . 169 YUKSEL SPOR KULUBU TUR 1 0 0 1

27 . 153 TORTOSA-ARATA ESP 1 0 0 1

©2008 - 2017 Martial Arts Systems & Supplies - www.ma-regonline.com



ETU - EUROPEAN CLUBS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

BELEK / ANTALYA

Monday 06 February 2017 / Thursday 09 February 2017

Team 
classification

Juniors - Male

Place ID Team Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 159 UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM UKR 18 2 1 1

2 . 71 GILAN TK AZE 18 1 3 2

3 . 135 SPORT CLUB ZHIGER KAZ 10 1 1 0

4 . 74 HUNGARIAN TEAM HUN 10 1 1 0

5 . 33 B.B.ANKARASPOR TUR 8 1 0 1

6 . 76 ILBANK GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU TUR 8 1 0 1

7 . 58 DUSH SPEKTR RUS 7 1 0 0

8 . 38 BEYPAZARI AYYILDIZ SPOR KULUBU TUR 7 1 0 0

9 . 98 LANKARAN T.I.M. AZE 7 1 0 0

10 . 118 SAMSUN TOHM TUR 4 0 1 1

11 . 10 ANKARA ADLIYE SPOR KULUBU TUR 4 0 1 1

12 . 136 SUMGAYIT GOMRUKCHU 2 AZE 3 0 1 0

13 . 117 SAMSUN DO GSK TUR 3 0 1 0

14 . 123 SC MOTOR - SICH UKR 2 0 0 2

15 . 106 NOVI GRAD SARAJEVO BIH 2 0 0 2

16 . 60 EGO SPOR KULUBU TUR 2 0 0 2

17 . 85 KAVAK SK TUR 1 0 0 1

18 . 169 YUKSEL SPOR KULUBU TUR 1 0 0 1

19 . 91 KIEV SCHOOL OF SPORT UKR 1 0 0 1

20 . 15 ARIFIYE ATILGAN SPOR KULUBU TUR 1 0 0 1

21 . 164 UZUN TUR 1 0 0 1

22 . 36 BARS TEAM KAZ 1 0 0 1

23 . 148 TERME GEN?LIK HIZMETLERI SPOR KULUBU TUR 1 0 0 1
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ETU - EUROPEAN CLUBS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

BELEK / ANTALYA

Monday 06 February 2017 / Thursday 09 February 2017

Team 
classification

Cadets - Female

Place ID Team Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 71 GILAN TK AZE 15 2 0 1

2 . 148 TERME GEN?LIK HIZMETLERI SPOR KULUBU TUR 10 1 1 0

3 . 21 ASKI SPOR KULUBU 1 TUR 10 1 1 0

4 . 132 SEVEN SPOR TUR 7 1 0 0

5 . 88 KDUSH ARTEM UKR 7 1 0 0

6 . 76 ILBANK GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU TUR 7 1 0 0

7 . 18 ASIL GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU DERNEGI 6 TUR 7 1 0 0

8 . 48 BUCA BELEDIYESI G.S.K. TUR 7 1 0 0

9 . 159 UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM UKR 7 1 0 0

10 . 119 SANCAKTEPE BELEDIYE SPOR KULUBU TUR 4 0 1 1

11 . 10 ANKARA ADLIYE SPOR KULUBU TUR 4 0 1 1

12 . 172 SEVEN SPOR - 2 TUR 3 0 1 0

13 . 157 TURGUTLU BASAR SK TUR 3 0 1 0

14 . 82 KARAMAN PERFORMANS SK TUR 3 0 1 0

15 . 125 SCUOLA TKD GENOVA ITA 3 0 1 0

16 . 2 1308 OSMANELI BELEDIYE SPOR KULUBU TUR 3 0 1 0

17 . 6 AKDENIZ SPOR KULUBU TUR 3 0 1 0

18 . 60 EGO SPOR KULUBU TUR 2 0 0 2

19 . 111 POLAT SPOR KULUBU TUR 2 0 0 2

20 . 65 G?KTAS BAYAN TAKIMI TUR 2 0 0 2

21 . 162 URALMASH-SPORT CLUB RUS 1 0 0 1

22 . 92 KOCAELI BUYUKSEHIR KAGITSPOR TUR 1 0 0 1

23 . 116 SAKARYA SAMPIYONLAR TUR 1 0 0 1

24 . 81 JI DO KWAN BUL 1 0 0 1

25 . 155 TURGUTLU BASAR AY-YILDIZ KLB TUR 1 0 0 1

26 . 27 ASKI SPOR KULUBU 9 TUR 1 0 0 1

27 . 28 ASLAN GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU TUR 1 0 0 1

28 . 114 RUMELI KAVAGI SK TUR 1 0 0 1

29 . 15 ARIFIYE ATILGAN SPOR KULUBU TUR 1 0 0 1

30 . 38 BEYPAZARI AYYILDIZ SPOR KULUBU TUR 1 0 0 1

31 . 33 B.B.ANKARASPOR TUR 1 0 0 1
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ETU - EUROPEAN CLUBS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017

BELEK / ANTALYA

Monday 06 February 2017 / Thursday 09 February 2017

Team 
classification

Cadets - Male

Place ID Team Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 10 ANKARA ADLIYE SPOR KULUBU TUR 17 2 1 0

2 . 91 KIEV SCHOOL OF SPORT UKR 13 1 2 0

3 . 71 GILAN TK AZE 12 1 1 2

4 . 78 ISTANBUL BBSK TUR 8 1 0 1

5 . 134 SKIF RUS 7 1 0 0

6 . 81 JI DO KWAN BUL 7 1 0 0

7 . 84 KAVAK GSK TUR 7 1 0 0

8 . 13 ANKARA MERKEZ IMAM HATIP LISESI TUR 7 1 0 0

9 . 110 OYKUM GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU TUR 7 1 0 0

10 . 159 UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM UKR 7 0 2 1

11 . 132 SEVEN SPOR TUR 4 0 1 1

12 . 66 GAFGAZ TK AZE 3 0 1 0

13 . 64 FLIPPER SPOR KULUBU TUR 3 0 1 0

14 . 6 AKDENIZ SPOR KULUBU TUR 2 0 0 2

15 . 37 BASAR S.K. TUR 2 0 0 2

16 . 28 ASLAN GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU TUR 1 0 0 1

17 . 156 TURGUTLU BASAR AY-YILDIZ SK TUR 1 0 0 1

18 . 153 TORTOSA-ARATA ESP 1 0 0 1

19 . 136 SUMGAYIT GOMRUKCHU 2 AZE 1 0 0 1

20 . 123 SC MOTOR - SICH UKR 1 0 0 1

21 . 20 ASIL GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU SK TUR 1 0 0 1

22 . 34 BAHRI TANRIKULU S.K TUR 1 0 0 1

23 . 106 NOVI GRAD SARAJEVO BIH 1 0 0 1
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